10
Classic.
TBi Industries GmbH
TBi 260 Expert
►►
► =  Standard equipment
* At the blank, please insert suitable information for torch length or wire diameter, e.g. 3 for 3 m
or 08 for 0.8 mm.

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm
TBi 260 Expert with Euro
central connector
3 m 118P321030
4 m 118P321040
5 m 118P321050
TBi 260 Expert with Euro
central connector
and long trigger
3 m 118P3L1030
4 m 118P3L1040
5 m 118P3L1050
M
6
M
8